## L0500001a91a

<u>-</u>	(Requesto	Name)	
	(Address)		
	(Address)		
	(City/State	e/Zip/Phone f	<del>(f)</del>
PICK-UF	· 🗆	WAIT	MAIL
	(Business	Entity Name	<del>)</del>
	(Documer	nt Number)	
Certified Copies		Certificates c	of Status
Special Instructions	s to Filing	Officer:	
lame vailabilit <b>y</b>			
Document Examiner	DUCO	ce Use Only	
Updater	ncc		
Updater Verifyer	DOC		
Acknowledgement	DCC		
W. P. Verifyer	טטט		



200045702532

02/01/05--01042--002 \*\*125.00

THE TOTAL P I SO

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Division of C				
SUBJECT:	DJS PROPER	RTIES L.L.C. d Liability Company)		
	(Name of Limite	a Liaomity Company)		
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are so	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this matte	r to the following:		
	Diana J. Sh	nerwood		
	()	Name of Person)		
	Ţ	Firm/Company)		
	1051 N	IE 52nd Ave.		
t <u></u>		(Address)		
	Ocala El	34470-0822		
		State and Zip Code)	<del></del>	
For further information	n concerning this matter, please	call:		
Douglas J. Sherwoo	od	at (352) 817-2186 (Area Code & Daytime Te		
(Nan	ne of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Te	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
🖼 \$125.00 Filing Fee	e ☐ \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	g or had
	REET ADDRESS:	MAILING A	L'00	0 2
Divi	istration Section sion of Corporations	Registration S Division of Co	orporations	.202
	E. Gaines Street ahassee, Florida 32399	P.O. Box 632 Tallahassee, F	7 ====================================	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

TES L.L.C.
IES L.L.C.
e principal office of the Limited Liability Company is
Mailing Address:
1051 NE 52nd Ave. Ocala, FL 34470.0822
ered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature:
he registered agent are:
Sherwood
ame
E 52nd Ave.
et address (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)
FL 34470-0822
ate, and Zip
I to accept service of process for the above stated limited in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as acity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of a be performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S
wood AT

Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):
The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

Title: "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGR	Diana J. Sherwood	
WGK	1051 NE 52nd Ave.	<del> </del>
	Ocala, FL 34470-0822	
MGRM	Douglas J. Sherwood	
	1051 NE 52nd Ave.	
	Ocala, FL 34470-0822	
<del></del>		<del></del>
		<del></del>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		<u> </u>
(Use attachment if necessary)		
(		
NOTE: An additional article must	be added if an effective date is reque	ested.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
Diana 9. She	rwood.	<u>.</u>
Signature of a membe	er or an authorized representative of a mem	ber.
(In accordance with see of this document const that the facts stated h	ction 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution itutes an affirmation under the penalties of per nerein are true.)	on jury
Diana J. Sherwood		
Ту	ped or printed name of signee	
¥3545 ¥3		
Filing Fees:		白名・腎
\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Orga	nization and Designation	
of Registered Agent	-	
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)		ြယ်၍ (၂)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional	)	mo :
		ו ער דיין